
20_2015_2019_CC20001

504000

504000

505000

505000

506000

506000

507000

507000

59
36

00
0

59
36

00
0

59
37

00
0

59
37

00
0

59
38

00
0

59
38

00
0

59
39

00
0

59
39

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : CC20001
Name : Cartwright

0 0.3 0.60.15
Kilometers ®1:15,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



20_2015_2019_CC20506

20_2015_2019_CC20010

20_2015_2019_CC20007
20_2015_2019_CC20008

20_2015_2019_CC20506

498000

498000

499000

499000

59
31

00
0

59
31

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : CC200010
Name : Cartwright

0 0.1 0.20.05
Kilometers ®1:6,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



20_2015_2019_CC20013

20
_2

01
5_

20
19

_C
C2

00
12

503000

503000

504000

504000

505000

505000

59
31

00
0

59
31

00
0

59
32

00
0

59
32

00
0

5933000

59
33

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : CC200013
Name : Cartwright

0 0.2 0.40.1
Kilometers ®1:10,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



20_2015_2019_CC20014

20_2015_2019_CC20015

20_2015_2019_CC20013

505000

505000

506000

506000

507000

507000

59
31

00
0

59
31

00
0

59
32

00
0

59
32

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : CC200014
Name : Cartwright

0 0.15 0.30.075
Kilometers ®1:8,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



20_2015_2019_CC20015

504000

504000

505000

505000

506000

506000

59
29

00
0

59
29

00
0

59
30

00
0

59
30

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : CC200015
Name : Cartwright

0 0.2 0.40.1
Kilometers ®1:10,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



20_2015_2019_CC20016

501000

501000

502000

502000

503000

503000 504000

50
40

00

59
28

00
0

59
28

00
0

59
29

00
0

59
29

00
0

59
30

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : CC200016
Name : Cartwright

0 0.2 0.40.1
Kilometers ®1:10,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



20_2015_2019_CC20002

20
_2

01
5_

20
19

_C
C2

00
01

508000

508000

509000

509000

510000

510000

59
36

00
0

59
36

00
0

59
37

00
0

59
37

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : CC20002
Name : Cartwright

0 0.2 0.40.1
Kilometers ®1:10,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



20_2015_2019_CC2000320_2015_2019_CC20004

505000

505000

506000

506000

507000

507000

59
33

00
0

59
33

00
0

59
34

00
0

59
34

00
0

59
35

00
0

59
35

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : CC20003
Name : Cartwright

0 0.2 0.40.1
Kilometers ®1:10,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



20_2015_2019_CC20004

20_2015_2019_CC20005

20_2015_2019_CC20011

20
_2

01
5_

20
19

_C
C2

00
03

502000

502000

503000

503000

504000

504000

505000

505000

59
34

00
0

59
34

00
0

59
35

00
0

59
35

00
0

59
36

00
0

59
36

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : CC20004, CC20005
Name : Cartwright

0 0.25 0.50.125
Kilometers ®1:12,500

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



20_2015_2019_CC2001120_2015_2019_CC20006

20_2015_2019_CC20012

20_2015_2019_CC20005

20
_2

01
5_

20
19

_C
C2

00
13

500000

500000

501000

501000

502000

502000

503000

503000

59
32

00
0

59
32

00
0

59
33

00
0

59
33

00
0

59
34

00
0

59
34

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : CC20006, CC200011,
CC200012

Name : Cartwright

0 0.2 0.40.1
Kilometers ®1:10,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



20_2015_2019_CC20007

20_2015_2019_CC20008

20_2015_2019_CC20506

498000

498000

499000

499000

59
32

00
0

59
32

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : CC20007, CC20008
Name : Cartwright

0 0.1 0.20.05
Kilometers ®1:6,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

Rigolet

Norman Bay

Cartwright

Black Tickle

Charlottetown

Paradise River

Esri, DeLorme, GEBCO, NOAA NGDC, and other contributors

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Fire Priority Areas

0 10 205
Kilometers ®1:800,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
_̂ Communities

District 20
Priority Area 1
Priority Area 2
Priority Area 3
Waterbodies

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub



20_2015_2019_CC20001

20_2015_2019_CC20016

20_2015_2019_CC20004

20_2015_2019_CC20005

20_2015_2019_CC20015

20_
201

5_2
019

_CC200
11

20_2015_2019_CC20013

20_2015_2019_CC20003

20
_2

01
5_

20
19

_C
C2

00
09

20_2015_2019_CC20006

20
_2

01
5_

20
19

_C
C2

00
12

20
_2

01
5_

20
19

_C
C2

00
08

20
_2

01
5_

20
19

_C
C2

00
14

496000

496000

497000

497000

498000

498000

499000

499000

500000

500000

501000

501000

502000

502000

503000

503000

504000

504000

505000

505000

506000

506000

507000

507000

508000

508000

509000

509000

510000

510000 511000

51
10

00

59
27

00
0

59
28

00
0

59
28

00
0

59
29

00
0

59
29

00
0

59
30

00
0

59
30

00
0

59
31

00
0

59
31

00
0

59
32

00
0

59
32

00
0

59
33

00
0

59
33

00
0

59
34

00
0

59
34

00
0

59
35

00
0

59
35

00
0

59
36

00
0

59
36

00
0

59
37

00
0

59
37

00
0

59
38

00
0

59
38

00
0

59
39

00
0

59
39

00
0

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan : 2015 - 2019
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map

Operating Area Number : 
Name : Cartwright

0 1 20.5
Kilometers ®1:50,000

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

             Plan Features
Proposed Roads
Domestic Harvest Area
Commercial Harvest Area
Harvestable

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.



East Arm

Sandwich Bay

Saddle Island

Cooper Island

Paradise Point

Esri, DeLorme, GEBCO, NOAA NGDC, and other contributors

Planning Zone : Labrador
FMD : 20

Five Year Operating Plan: 2015 - 2019
Selective Commercial Area

Operating Area Number : 
Name : Cartwright

0 1.5 30.75
Kilometers ®1:80,000

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.

Template Name: FYP_Commercial_Operating_Area_Amend.mxd

Restrictions
Caribou Habitat
ProtectedWaterSupply
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer

Basemap Features
Public Roads
Resource Roads
Streams
Productive
Bogs
Water Bodies
Scrub

Proposed Silviculture
Commercial Blocks
Selective Commercial Area

                  Plan Features

Domestic Area
ProposedRoads


	Commercial_BlockCC20001__FMD20
	Commercial_BlockCC200010__FMD20
	Commercial_BlockCC200013_FMD20
	Commercial_BlockCC200014_FMD20
	Commercial_BlockCC200015_FMD20
	Commercial_BlockCC200016_FMD20
	Commercial_BlockCC20002_FMD20
	Commercial_BlockCC20003_FMD20
	Commercial_BlockCC20004_CC20005FMD20
	Commercial_BlockCC20006_CC200011_CC200012_FMD20
	Commercial_BlockCC20007_CC20008_FMD20
	Fire_Priority_Areas_FMD20
	Proposed_Commercial_Operating_Area_FMD20
	Selective_Commercial_5yrOperating_Map_D20

